
Treino - Camaçari
Camaçari 21.5.2023

Federação Baiana de Orientação

Matheus Kaique De Almeida Bandeira
COCa
Percurso : Med_Masc
Distancia : 3100m
Tempo : 2:02:52 (39'38"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Renato José Corrêa 1:58:25

1. 39 00:06:11 361m 17'08"/km
2. 38 00:10:58 00:17:09 379m 28'56"/km
3. 49 00:21:44 00:38:53 415m 52'22"/km
4. 48 00:03:52 00:42:45 181m 21'22"/km
5. 36 00:06:08 00:48:53 208m 29'29"/km
6. 46 00:03:41 00:52:34 155m 23'46"/km
7. 32 00:03:51 00:56:25 212m 18'10"/km
8. 31 00:16:25 01:12:50 196m 83'46"/km
9. 50 00:16:45 01:29:35 194m 86'20"/km

10. 47 00:04:38 01:34:13 296m 15'39"/km
11. 35 00:25:16 01:59:29 193m 130'55"/km
12. 44 00:02:17 02:01:46 217m 10'31"/km
13. 999 00:01:06 02:02:52 90m 12'13"/km
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